
CHIPTS Faculty Members and Affiliates
Email List (Revised 10/16/19)

First Name Last Name Core Email Role
Jennifer Baughman Administrative JBaughman@mednet.ucla.edu Center Administrator
Tom Belin Methods tbelin@mednet.ucla.edu Core Scientist
Laura Bogart Combo Prev/Policy Laura_Bogart@rand.org Core Scientist/Affiliate
Ron Brookmeyer Methods rbrookmeyer@ucla.edu Core Scientist
Ron Brooks Combo Prevention rabrooks@mednet.ucla.edu Core Scientist
Wei-Ti Chen Combo Prevention wchen@sonnet.ucla.edu Core Affiliate
Kara Chew Combo Prevention kchew@mednet.ucla.edu Core Scientist
Jesse Clark Combo Prevention jlclark@mednet.ucla.edu Core Scientist/Affiliate
Tom Coates Administrative tcoates@mednet.ucla.edu Global HIV Co-Director
Scott Comulada Methods wcomulada@mednet.ucla.edu Core Co-Director
Billy Cunningham Combo Prevention wcunningham@mednet.ucla.edu Core Scientist
Joseph Daniels Combo Prevention josephdaniels@cdrewu.edu Core Affiliate
Dvora Davey Combo Prevention dvoradavey@ucla.edu Core Affiliate
Kathryn Derose Policy Impact Kathryn_Derose@rand.org Core Affiliate
Roger Detels Development detels@ucla.edu Core Co-Director
Alex (Oleksandr) Dubov Combo Prevention adubov@llu.edu Core Affiliate
Chandra Ford Policy Impact clford@ucla.edu Core Scientist
Marcos Garcilazo Figueroa Administrative JMFigueroa@mednet.ucla.edu Core Assistant
David Goodman-Meza Combo Prevention dgoodman@mednet.ucla.edu Core Affiliate
Pamina Gorbach Admin/ Combo Prev pgorbach@ucla.edu Core Scientist/Global HIV Co- Director 
Timothy (Cage) Hall Combo Prevention tmhall@mednet.ucla.edu Core Affiliate
Nina Harawa Policy Impact NHarawa@mednet.ucla.edu Core Co-Director
Ian Holloway Policy Impact Holloway@luskin.ucla.edu, Core Scientist
Eric Houston Combo Prevention erich.houston@gmail.com Core Affiliate
Oluwadamilola Jolayemi Combo Prevention ojolayemi@mednet.ucla.edu Project Coordinator
Uyen Kao Admin/Combo Prev ukao@mednet.ucla.edu Executive Director
Jeffrey Klausner Combo Prevention JDKlausner@mednet.ucla.edu Core Affiliate
Raphael Landovitz Admin/Combo Prev rlandovitz@mednet.ucla.edu Center Co-Director/CP Core Co-Director
Jae Lee Methods sjlee@mednet.ucla.edu Core Scientist/Associate Director
Arleen Leibowitz Policy Impact leibowia@luskin.ucla.edu Core Director
Li Li Methods lililili@ucla.edu Core Director
Michael Li Combo Prevention MJLi@mednet.ucla.edu Core Affiliate
Chunqing Lin Methods lincq@ucla.edu Core Scientist
Sebastian Linnemayr Policy Impact Sebastian_Linnemayr@rand.org Core Affiliate
Erika Martin Policy Impact emartin@albany.edu Core Scientist
Norweeta Milburn Combo Prevention nmilburn@mednet.ucla.edu Core Scientist
Jeanne Miranda Combo Prevention jmmiranda@mednet.ucla.edu Core Scientist
Corrina Moucheraud Policy Impact cmoucheraud@g.ucla.edu Core Scientist
Debra Murphy Combo Prevention DMurphy@mednet.ucla.edu Core Affiliate
Allison Ober Combo Prev/Policy Allison_Ober@rand.org Core Scientist/Affiliate
Ayako Ochoa Policy Impact amochoa@luskin.ucla.edu Core Affiliate
Adenike Omomukuyo Administrative aomomukuyo@mednet.ucla.edu Core Coordinator
Mark Peterson Policy Impact markap@ucla.edu Core Affiliate
Cathy Reback Combo Prevention reback@friendsresearch.org Core Director
Manisha Shah Policy Impact manishashah@ucla.edu Core Scientist
Steve Shoptaw Administrative sshoptaw@mednet.ucla.edu Center Director
Latoya Small Policy Impact lsmall@luskin.ucla.edu Core Affiliate
Erik Storholm Combo Prevention storholm@rand.org Core Affiliate
Dallas Swendeman Development dswendeman@mednet.ucla.edu Core Director
Lois Takahashi Policy Impact takahash@g.ucla.edu Core Scientist
Diane Tan Policy Impact diane.tan@ucla.edu Associate Director
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Dilara Uskup Policy Impact duskup@uchicago.edu Core Scientist
Rob Weiss Methods robweiss@ucla.edu Core Scientist
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